
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt-Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM- I
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO
BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR1. Setting up the establishment of District integrated public health Laboratory (DIPHL) at Bankura SammilaniMedical College in the District of Bankura - SITC of HVAC System for TB Lab, Bacteriology Lab andExtraction Room.Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/NIT- 653/2023, Dated 08/11/2023Tender Id: 2023_WBMSC_602239_42. Setting up the establishment of District integrated public health Laboratory (DIPHL) at Maharaja JitendraNarayan Medical College Hospital, Coochbehar Campus in the district of Coochbehar- SITC of HVAC Systemfor TB Lab, Bacteriology Lab and Extract.Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/NIT- 653/2023, Dated 08/11/2023;Tender Id: 2023_WBMSC_602239_3



Sd/-
General Manager,

WBMSCL

Sl.No. PageNo. Section Clause/Sl. No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1 6
16. IMPORTANTINFORMATIONB. DATE & TIMESCHEDULE 16(B)

Sl.No. Particulars Date & Time
i) Date of uploadingof N.I.T andTender Documents(online) 10.11.2023  at 1.00P.M
ii) Documents Sell /download start date(online) 10.11.2023  at 1.00P.M
iii) Bid SubmissionUpload Start date(online) 10.11.2023  at 1.00P.M
iv) Bid Submission UploadEnd date (online) 28.11.2023  at

3.00 P.M

v) Date & Place forOpening of Technical bid(online) for the Bidders 29.11.2023  at
3.00 P.M

vi) Date & place foropening of financialproposal To be notified later

Sl.No. Particulars Date & Time
i) Date of uploading  ofN.I.T and TenderDocuments (online) 10.11.2023  at 1.00 P.M
ii) Documents Sell /download start date(online) 10.11.2023  at 1.00 P.M
iii) Bid Submission UploadStart date (online) 10.11.2023  at 1.00 P.M
iv) Bid Submission Upload
v) Date & Place forOpening of Technicalbid (online) for theBidders
vi) Date & place foropening of financialproposal To be notified later

08.12.2023 at 3.00 P.M

07.12.2023  at 3.00 P.MEnd date (online)


